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Elektrische Farbspritzpistole

V10487

AKKU - SPRITZPISTOLE 32000RPM 20V

Modell
Akkuspannung
Akkukapazitat
Farbenbehalter
Max. Viskositat
Geschwindigkeit
Ladezeit
LED-Spannung
LED-Leistung
CCT

Gewicht

Verpackung

Zubehor

V10487
20V

2.0Ah
1200ml
80Din/sec
32000RPM
60min
20V

4W
6500K
1.5Kg
Color box

Reinigungsnadel, Schultergurt,
Viskositatsbecher, 2 Akkus,
Ladegerat, Disen (1,0 mm /1,8
mm / 2,5 mm),
Schraubenschlissel
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